

PALAKKAD DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to: Kerala Throwball Association

Office: VIMHSS Pallassana, Pallassana Post, Palakkad-678505

Honorary President
PRIYESH KUMAR.P
Mob:9446027810

Honorary Secretary
PRATHEEP.K
Mob:9447742821
kpkizhakkenchery@gmail.com

Honorary Treasurer PRAMOD.K Mob:9447744816

10th PALAKKAD DISTRICT SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023-24 <u>Income and Expenditure Accounts</u>

Receipt No.	Income	Rs	Rs	Expenditure	Rs	Rs
	By district championship entry fee		3000	To conduct district sub junior championship		8600
58	VMHSS Vadavannur	250		Officials remuneration	500	
59	KFC Kakkayur	250		KTA observer remuneration	000	
60	KRC	250		Tea, snacks & Lunch	1320	
61	VIMHSS	500		Chalk powder	180	
62	Sports Academy PLSA	500		Equipments Purchased	1400	
63	Strikers	500		Printing Charges	1400	
64	Dreams	250		Trophys Purchased	3800	
65	Sports&Games Acc	250		To be paid to KTA		4600
66	Throwball Stars	250		State Championship	500	
				entry fee		
67	Challengers	250		KTA affiliation fee	000	
	By club affiliation fee		500	Player registration fee	1600	
58	VMHSS Vadavannur	500		Club change	2500	
	By new player registration		1600			
58	VMHSS Vadavannur	1600				
	By club change		2500			
58	VMHSS Vadavannur	200				
60	KRC	200				
63	Strikers	1700				
64	Dreams	100				
67	Challengers	300				
	Secretary Advance		5600			
	Total		13200			13200

sd/-Pratheep.K Secretary. sd/-Pramod.K Treasurer.